2018-03-16
DALI Touchpanel
Datasheet
Control Module
Multifunctional DALI control module
with flexible layout
Art. Nr. 24035465
2018-03-16

is not active by itself. The change can be set in
the DALI Cockpit.
Purchase Order Information
ArtNr.  86459793-W: DALI Switch, DALI
Control Device with 4 configurable
pushbuttons, RAL9010
ArtNr.  86459793-W16: DALI Switch, DALI
Control Device with 4 configurable
pushbuttons, RAL9016
ArtNr.  86459793-B: DALI Switch Black,
DALI Control Device with 4 configurable
pushbuttons, black
ArtNr.  86459793-Z00: cross plate with
customized symbols
ArtNr.  86459793-Z01: cross plate with
symbols for dimming
ArtNr.  86459793-Z02: cross plate with
symbols for dimming and blinds
WAGO-system compatible version available:
ArtNr. 86459793-WA-W (White)
ArtNr. 86459793-WA-B (Black)
Additional Information
Datasheets and manuals
DALI-Cockpit – free configuration tool from